Rider

Erin Pullen

Nila Sabet
Danielle Tursky
Danielle Tursky
Zeb Fry

Poplar Place Farm February Horse Trials
High Point Awards

Thoroughbred Incentive Program (T.l.P) Awards

Horse

Tag

Isabel

Inki Blandford
SCT Five Star City
Eor The Terrific

Class

Intermediate
Preliminary
Preliminary/Training
Training

Novice

Score

72.9
39.0
45.1
39.8
28.9



