## Poplar Place Farm February Horse Trials High Point Awards

## **Thoroughbred Incentive Program (T.I.P) Awards**

<u>Rider</u>	<u>Horse</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Score</u>
Erin Pullen	Tag	Intermediate	72.9
Nila Sabet	Isabel	Preliminary	39.0
Danielle Tursky	Inki Blandford	Preliminary/Training	45.1
Danielle Tursky	SCT Five Star City	Training	39.8
Zeb Fry	Eor The Terrific	Novice	28.9